

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 17th April, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

32	S/13/2026	)	Ms. Niharika Singh i/b. Little and Company,
		)	Advocate for the plaintiff.
		)	
		)	Mr. Rahul Pillai i/b. Jhangiani Narula,
		)	Advocate for defendant no. 2.
		)	
		)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff seeks time to file
		)	affidavit of service. Time is granted.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 30.04.2026.

Date : 17.04.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.04.18
11:10:57
+0530